Beckham Bird Club Birdathon Grant Proposal - 2024

The Beckham Bird Club sponsors an annual spring migration Birdathon to raise funds for education, conservation and other related birding projects in the Greater Louisville area and across Kentucky. Organizations interested in receiving a grant should fill out this form and submit to the Beckham Bird Club by **January 31, 2024**. Please be specific as to how your project will benefit birds. Grants are awarded in October of the same year and may vary in amount depending on funds raised from the Birdathon. Organizations that receive grants are required to submit a report detailing how funds were used by March 15th of the year following the grant year.

Date:	
Organization name:	
Address:	
Contact person:	
Phone number:	
Email address:	
Organization's purpose:	
Amount requested:	
Project Description:	
How the funds will be used:	
Mail to:	
Beckham Bird Club, Inc.	
ATTN: Birdathon chairperson, Karen Bonsell	
P.O. Box 5301	
Louisville, KY 40255-0301 or	
beckhambirdclub@gmail.com or	

karenbonsell65@gmail.com